MEN’S GROUPS:
TUESDAY MORNING
TUESDAY MORNING
TUESDAY EVENING
WEDNESDAY MORNING
THURSDAY MORNING

THURSDAY EVENING

CO-ED GROUPS:

WEDNESDAY EVENING

THURSDAY EVENING

WOMEN'’S GROUPS:
THURSDAY MORNING
FRIDAY MORNING

SATURDAY MORNING

WATER*FIRE*STONE

THE LIFE AND TIMES OF MOSES

7:00am

7:30am

6:30pm

7:00am

6:30am

6:30pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

9:00am

8:00am

8:45am

Kimo’s Restaurant — Front Street
Freddie Gaastra & Kim Ball

80 Pu’u Hale Street — Kaanapali Hillside
David Eseke

310 Puuala Street — Kula

Greg Hoke & Chris MaclLeod

Leilani’s Restaurant — Whaler’s Village
Mark Tillman & David Allaire

Quam Properties — Napili Market Place
Jarid Bortz

36 Hua Nui Way — Kahana

Allen Ankney & Jim Moberg

106 Aloalo Place — Napili

Greg & Denise Smith

183 Kahana Ridge Drive — Kahana Ridge
Stevo & Rondilyn Franz

123 Kahana Nui Road - Kahana Ridge
Chela Matschke & Linda Ryan

Location TBD

Heidi Eseke

171 Kahana Ridge Road — Kahana Ridge
Marlene Bayly



