

## WATER · FIRE · STONE

## THE LIFE AND TIMES OF MOSES

## **MEN'S GROUPS:**

TUESDAY MORNING	7:00am	<b>Kimo's Restaurant – Front Street</b> Freddie Gaastra & Kim Ball
TUESDAY MORNING	7:30am	80 Pu`u Hale Street – Kaanapali Hillside
		David Eseke
TUESDAY EVENING	6:30pm	310 Puuala Street – Kula
		Greg Hoke & Chris MacLeod
WEDNESDAY MORNING	7:00am	Leilani's Restaurant – Whaler's Village
		Mark Tillman & David Allaire
THURSDAY MORNING	6:30am	Quam Properties – Napili Market Place
		Jarid Bortz
THURSDAY EVENING	6:30pm	36 Hua Nui Way – Kahana
		Allen Ankney & Jim Moberg

**CO-ED GROUPS:** 

WEDNESDAY EVENING	6:30pm	106 Aloalo Place – Napili
		Greg & Denise Smith
THURSDAY EVENING	7:00pm	183 Kahana Ridge Drive – Kahana Ridge
		Stevo & Rondilyn Franz

## WOMEN'S GROUPS:

		123 Kahana Nui Road – Kahana Ridge
THURSDAY MORNING	9:00am	Chela Matschke & Linda Ryan
		Location TBD
FRIDAY MORNING	8:00am	Heidi Eseke
		171 Kahana Ridge Road – Kahana Ridge
SATURDAY MORNING	8:45am	Marlene Bayly